Ministry: BC Public Service Agency

Fiscal Year and Quarter FY20 Q3

Start date

2018-08-02

2019-02-25

2019-03-06

2019-03-06

2019-06-07

2019-09-11

2019-10-02

2019-10-09

2019-10-15

2019-11-25

2019-12-18

2019-12-05

2019-12-03

2019-12-12

2019-07-01

2019-11-25

Contract
reference
number

C19PSA039

C19PSA083

C19PSA092

C19PSA093

C20PSA022

C20PSA027

C20PSA028

C20PSA033

C20PSA039

C20PSA044

C20PSA045

C20PSA046

C20PSA049

C20PSA050

C20PSA051

C20PSA059

Ministry and office, division
or branch procuring the
service
People and Organizational
Development

Policy, Innovation & Engagement

Policy, Innovation & Engagement

Policy, Innovation & Engagement

Policy, Innovation & Engagement

People and Organizational
Development

People and Organizational
Develooment

People and Organizational
Develooment

Corporate Workforce Strategies

Policy, Innovation & Engagement

Employee Relations

People and Organizational
Develooment

People and Organizational
Develooment

Workplace Health and Safety

People and Organizational
Develooment
Policy, Innovation & Engagement

Name of the contractor
ABLETECH ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

BEHAVIORAL INSIGHTS (US) INC.

ANDRESEN, ISABELLE

APPELT, KIRSTIN C.

SPICY MONKEY MEDIA INC.

R.F. BINNIE & ASSOCIATES LTD.

R.F. BINNIE & ASSOCIATES LTD.
NATIONAL EDUCATION CONSULTING INC.
ARETE SAFETY AND PROTECTION INC.

VISIONS WEST PHOTOGRAPHY

ZLC FINANCIAL LTD.

INCLUSIVE EXCELLENCE STRATEGY SOLUTIONS

INC.
NATIONAL EDUCATION CONSULTING INC.

DR. CRYSTAL MARKO INC.

ADR EDUCATION LTD.

PROSHOW AUDIOVISUAL BROADCAST

Initial Contract
value
$25,000

$74,500

$125,000

$150,000

$50,000

$7,801

$14,835
$16,400
$20,295

$1,500

$75,000
$32,000
$15,500
$15,000
$10,500

$25,771

Amended Contract

value Description of Work
$33,000 60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory

$74,500 60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory

$125,000 60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory

$150,000 60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory

$65,000 63 Information Systems-
Operating

$7,801 60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory

$14,835 60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatorv

$16,400 60 Professional Services-
Overational & Regulatorv

$20,295 60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatorv

$1,500 60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory

$75,000 61 Professional Services-
Advisorv

$32,000 60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatorv

$15,500 60 Professional Services-
Operational & Reeulatorv

$15,000 60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatorv

$10,500 60 Professional Services-
Operational & Reeulatorv

$25,771 60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatorv

Detailed Description
Assistive technology services

Provide behavioural advisor and experimental
methodology support

Behavioural insights scientific research and data
analysis

Behavioural insights scientific research and data
analysis

Rebuild the @Work platform

Deliver 1 session of Practical Project Management
and 1 session of Leading Your First Project

Deliver 3 sessions of Project Management training
Deliver 2 sessions of Request for Proposals
Deliver 4 half-day sessions of Violence Prevention

Provide photography and photo-editing services for
the Premier's Awards of Innovation and Excellence
reremony

Pharmacy claims audit and general benefits advisory
services

Deliver Equity, Diversity and Inclusion training

Deliver 1 two-day session of Practical Application of
the Procurement Lifecvcle
Pre-placement medical assessments

Conflict Management Services

Deliver audio visual services for the Premier's
Awards

Delivery date
2020-03-31

2020-12-31

2020-12-31

2020-12-31

2019-12-31

2019-09-25

2019-11-27
2019-10-23
2019-10-23

2019-12-31

2020-12-17
2020-03-31
2019-12-04
2020-05-30
2019-10-31

2019-11-27

Comments
(Optional, as required)

Effective Date of Amendment #1: October 30, 2019
Increased value by $8,000.

Delivery date changed from Oct. 31, 2019 to Mar. 31,
2000

Effective Date of Amendment #1: October 23, 2019
Delivery date changed from Dec. 31, 2019 to Dec. 31,
2000

Effective Date of Amendment #1: October 24, 2019
Delivery date changed from Mar. 31, 2020 to Dec. 31,
2020

Effective Date of Amendment #1: October 22, 2019
Delivery date changed from Mar. 31, 2020 to Dec. 31,
2000

Effective Date of Amendment #1: October 21, 2019
Increased value by $15,000.

Procurement Process
207 Direct Award - Services and Construction Under
$25,000

401 Competition among vendors on a pre-
qualification list

401 Competition among vendors on a pre-
qualification list

401 Competition among vendors on a pre-
qualification list

300 Competitive process among selected vendors
(Construction and Services under $75,000)

500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply Arrangement
(CSA)

500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply Arrangement
(CSA)

500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply Arrangement
(CSA)

500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply Arrangement
(CSA)

207 Direct Award - Services and Construction Under
$25,000

100 Open competitive process
201 Direct Award - Sole source

500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply Arrangement
(CSA)

207 Direct Award - Services and Construction Under
$25.000

500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply Arrangement
(CSA)

500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply Arrangement
(CSA)



