Ministry: BC Public Service Agency

Fiscal Year and Quarter FY20 Q3

	Contract	Ministry and office, division							Comments	
	reference	or branch procuring the		Initial Contract	Current	Amended Contract			(Optional, as required)	
Start date	number	service	Name of the contractor	value	Amendment	value Description of Work	Detailed Description	Delivery date		Procurement Process
2018-08-02	C19PSA039	People and Organizational Development	ABLETECH ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGIES INC.	\$25,000	\$8,000	•	Assistive technology services	2020-03-31	Effective Date of Amendment #1: October 30, 2019 Increased value by \$8,000. Delivery date changed from Oct. 31, 2019 to Mar. 31, 2020	207 Direct Award - Services and Construction Under \$25,000
2019-02-25	C19PSA083	Policy, Innovation & Engagemen	IT BEHAVIORAL INSIGHTS (US) INC.	\$74,500		\$74,500 60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Provide behavioural advisor and experimental methodology support	2020-12-31	Effective Date of Amendment #1: October 23, 2019 Delivery date changed from Dec. 31, 2019 to Dec. 31, 2020.	401 Competition among vendors on a pre- qualification list
2019-03-06	C19PSA092	Policy, Innovation & Engagemen	nt ANDRESEN, ISABELLE	\$125,000		\$125,000 60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Behavioural insights scientific research and data analysis	2020-12-31	Effective Date of Amendment #1: October 24, 2019 Delivery date changed from Mar. 31, 2020 to Dec. 31, 2020	401 Competition among vendors on a prequalification list
2019-03-06	C19PSA093	Policy, Innovation & Engagemen	nt APPELT, KIRSTIN C.	\$150,000		\$150,000 60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Behavioural insights scientific research and data analysis	2020-12-31	Effective Date of Amendment #1: October 22, 2019 Delivery date changed from Mar. 31, 2020 to Dec. 31, 2020.	401 Competition among vendors on a prequalification list
2019-06-07	C20PSA022	Policy, Innovation & Engagemen	at SPICY MONKEY MEDIA INC.	\$50,000	\$15,000	\$65,000 63 Information Systems- Operating	Rebuild the @Work platform	2019-12-31	Effective Date of Amendment #1: October 21, 2019 Increased value by \$15,000.	300 Competitive process among selected vendors (Construction and Services under \$75,000)
2019-09-11	C20PSA027	People and Organizational Development	R.F. BINNIE & ASSOCIATES LTD.	\$7,801		\$7,801 60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Deliver 1 session of Practical Project Management and 1 session of Leading Your First Project	2019-09-25		500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply Arrangement (CSA)
2019-10-02	C20PSA028	People and Organizational Development	R.F. BINNIE & ASSOCIATES LTD.	\$14,835		\$14,835 60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Deliver 3 sessions of Project Management training	2019-11-27		500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply Arrangement (CSA)
2019-10-09	C20PSA033	People and Organizational Development	NATIONAL EDUCATION CONSULTING INC.	\$16,400		\$16,400 60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Deliver 2 sessions of Request for Proposals	2019-10-23		500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply Arrangement (CSA)
2019-10-15	C20PSA039		ARETE SAFETY AND PROTECTION INC.	\$20,295		\$20,295 60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Deliver 4 half-day sessions of Violence Prevention	2019-10-23		500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply Arrangement (CSA)
2019-11-25	C20PSA044	Policy, Innovation & Engagemen	nt VISIONS WEST PHOTOGRAPHY	\$1,500		\$1,500 60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Provide photography and photo-editing services for the Premier's Awards of Innovation and Excellence ceremony	2019-12-31		207 Direct Award - Services and Construction Under \$25,000
2019-12-18	C20PSA045	Employee Relations	ZLC FINANCIAL LTD.	\$75,000		\$75,000 61 Professional Services- Advisory	Pharmacy claims audit and general benefits advisor services	y 2020-12-17		100 Open competitive process
2019-12-05	C20PSA046	People and Organizational Development	INCLUSIVE EXCELLENCE STRATEGY SOLUTIONS INC.	\$32,000		\$32,000 60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Deliver Equity, Diversity and Inclusion training	2020-03-31		201 Direct Award - Sole source
2019-12-03	C20PSA049	People and Organizational Development	NATIONAL EDUCATION CONSULTING INC.	\$15,500		\$15,500 60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Deliver 1 two-day session of Practical Application of the Procurement Lifecycle	f 2019-12-04		500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply Arrangement (CSA)
2019-12-12	C20PSA050	Workplace Health and Safety	DR. CRYSTAL MARKO INC.	\$15,000		\$15,000 60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Pre-placement medical assessments	2020-05-30		207 Direct Award - Services and Construction Under \$25,000
2019-07-01	C20PSA051	People and Organizational Development	ADR EDUCATION LTD.	\$10,500		\$10,500 60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Conflict Management Services	2019-10-31		500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply Arrangement (CSA)
2019-11-25	C20PSA059		nt PROSHOW AUDIOVISUAL BROADCAST	\$25,771		\$25,771 60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Deliver audio visual services for the Premier's Awards	2019-11-27		500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply Arrangement (CSA)